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EXAMINATION BRANCH

OSMANIA UNIVERSITY

PGDCA (CDE) |- Sem. & Il - Sem. (Backlog) EXAMINATIONS,

Oct - 2024

TIME: 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

Date Day | Semester: Subjects Il Semester: Subjects
(New Syllabus) (Old Syllabus) | (New Syllabus) (Old Syllabus)
Programming in C | Programming
16-10-2024 | (Wednesday) & DS Methodology - _—
17-10-2024 | (Thursday) -—--- ---- Computer Networks Visual Programming
Elements of
18-10-2024 (Friday) Information CcO . s
Technology
Objected Database
19-10-2024 | (Saturday) - e Programming using Management
JAVA _ Systems
21-10-2024 (Monday) Operating Systems ITF -—-- -
Software Engineering
22-10-2024 | (Tuesday) --e- - and Object Oriented DS
Software Design
23-10-2024 | (Wednesday) DBMS BIS --e- ----
24-10-2024 | (Thursday) o e Web Programming Internet & Intranet
: . Operating .
25-10-2024 (Friday) - Systems ----
PGDCA | - SEMESTER (BACKLOG)
Date Day Subject All Backlog Candidates
New Syllabus Old Syllabus
26-10-2024 (Saturday) Lab-l : C&DS Lab-l: C&C++ 10 amto 1 pm
28-10-2024 (Monday) Lab-ll : ITL Lab-ll: MS-Office | 10 amto 1 pm
29-10-2024 (Tuesday) Lab-lll : DBMS Lab-lll: COBOL 10 amto 1 pm
PGDCA-|I SEMESTER - All Backlog Candidates
PGDCA- Il SEMESTER (BACKLOG)
Date Day Subject All Backlog Candidates
New Syllabus Old Syllabus
01-11-2024 | (Friday) Java Programming Lab | Lab-IV - Oracle 2pmto 5 pm
02-11-2024 | (Saturday) | Web Programming Lab | Lab-V - VB & VC++ 2pmto 5 pm
04-11-2024 | (Monday) Mini Project Lab-VI- Java 2pmto 5 pm
05-11-2024 | (Tuesday) - Project Viva & Voce 2pmto 5 pm
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